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KLASSE R    (11-12-13 år, KUN kal .22)

1 Henning Bakkejord-Johnsen Bø R 26 26 26 26 26 26 104

2 Kevin V. Grav Dverberg R 22 22

KLASSE ER    (11-12-13 år, KUN kal 6,5. 14-15 år kal .22 eller 6,5)

1 Lars Bakkejord-Johnsen Bø ER 26 26 26 22 26 26 104

2 Gøran Dybdal Bø ER 22 22 22 26 22 22 92

3 Nikolai Larsen Bø ER 17 19 17 19 16 19 74

4 Mari Benjaminsen Dverberg ER 19 17 16 17 17 17 70

5 Jakop Mortensen Andenes ER 19 16 19 16 70

6 Henning Alsos Andenes ER 15 15 15 15 60

KLASSE JR
1 Øystein Sjåvoll Dverberg JR 26 26 22 26 26 26 104

2 Erlend Sæther Andenes JR 26 22 22 22 92

3 Fredrik Mathias Jensen Andenes JR 19 19

KLASSE V65
1 Eilif Andersen Sortland V65 26 26 26 26 26 26 104

KLASSE V73
1 Jan S. Johansen Dverberg V73 26 26 22 26 22 22 100

2 Asbjørn Andersen Melbo V73 22 19 19 26 26 93

3 Olav Solstrand Dverberg V73 17 16 26 22 19 19 86

4 Harry Schaug Dverberg V73 19 17 17 17 16 17 70

5 Knut Rabben Bø V73 16 16 17 16 65

6 Rune Olsen Andenes V73 22 19 41
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KLASSE 1
1 Annbjørg Danielsen Bø 1 26 26 26 78

2 Sondre Mortensen Tretinddalen 1 22 26 26 74

3 Odd-Einar Eilertsen Dverberg 1 22 22 44

4 Lise Grav Dverberg 1 19 19 38

KLASSE 2
1 Jim Arne Vikestad Melbo 2 22 22 19 26 26 26 100

2 Dag Rune Karlsen Sortland 2 26 26 17 22 22 19 96

3 Tove Mette Gammelmoe Dverberg 2 17 17 26 19 19 22 86

4 Steinar Vollan Dverberg 2 19 22 17 58

5 Idar Johnny Kjøsnes Trondenes 2 19 19

6 Frode Sæther Andenes 2 16 16

KLASSE 3
1 Torstein Schaug-Pettersen Dverberg 3 22 26 19 19 26 26 100

2 Øystein Pettersen Melbo 3 22 22 22 66

3 Rune Schaug Dverberg 3 26 26 52

4 Torben Knudsen Melbo 3 26 26

KLASSE 4
1 Torfinn R. Johnsen Bø 4 22 26 26 26 26 104

2 Jørn Finvåg Bø 4 26 22 19 22 22 92

3 Finn H. Andersen Melbo 4 26 19 22 67

KLASSE V55
1 Jan Aksel Fredriksen Dverberg V55 22 26 26 26 26 104

2 Gunnar Olsen Tretinddalen V55 26 19 22 22 22 22 92

3 Will Arne Jakobsen Sortland V55 26 26
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KLASSE 2 - 5 - V55
1 Torfinn R. Johnsen Bø 4 22 26 26 26 26 104

2 Jim Arne Vikestad Melbo 2 22 16 13 15 19 22 79

3 Jørn Finvåg Bø 4 15 22 17 22 17 78

4 Dag Rune Karlsen Sortland 2 26 17 12 13 15 14 72

5 Jan Aksel Fredriksen Dverberg V55 15 17 11 16 16 64

6 Finn H. Andersen Melbo 4 26 16 22 64

7 Tove Mette Gammelmoe Dverberg 2 14 11 15 12 13 19 61

8 Torstein Schaug-Pettersen Dverberg 3 16 14 9 14 17 13 61

9 Gunnar Olsen Tretinddalen V55 13 10 8 10 14 15 52

10 Rune Schaug Dverberg 3 19 19 38

11 Øystein Pettersen Melbo 3 12 10 16 38

12 Steinar Vollan Dverberg 2 13 14 9 36

13 Torben Knudsen Melbo 3 19 19

14 Will Arne Jakobsen Sortland 2 19 19

15 Idar Johnny Kjøsnes Trondenes 2 17 17

16 Frode Sæther Andenes 2 11 11


